
Reference Notes

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM

PENN STATION J 7:45
GRAND CENTRAL J 7:51
HUNTERSPOINT AVE ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 8:11
JAMAICA (Leave) 8:16
MINEOLA (Arrive) ......
MINEOLA (Leave) 8:33
East Williston 8:38
Albertson 8:41
Roslyn 8:44
Greenvale 8:48
Glen Head 8:51
Sea Cliff 8:54
Glen Street 8:56
Glen Cove 8:59
Locust Valley (Arrive) 9:03
Locust Valley (Leave) V 9:13
OYSTER BAY V 9:28

AM
Train # 6508 / Bus

6116
6814

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM AM

OYSTER BAY V 7:23 V 9:23
Locust Valley (Arrive) V 7:38 V 9:38
Locust Valley (Leave) 7:48 9:48
Glen Cove 7:52 9:52
Glen Street 7:54 9:54
Sea Cliff 7:56 9:56
Glen Head 8:00 10:00
Greenvale 8:03 10:03
Roslyn 8:08 10:08
Albertson 8:11 10:11
East Williston 8:14 10:14
MINEOLA (Arrive) ...... ......
MINEOLA (Leave) 8:20 10:20
JAMAICA (Arrive) 8:36 10:36
JAMAICA (Leave) 8:40 10:40
HUNTERSPOINT AVE ...... ......
GRAND CENTRAL J 9:01 J 11:01
PENN STATION J 8:58 J 10:58

AM AM
Train # Bus / 6507 Bus / 6511

8715 8719
7611 7615

 

J 
Transfer at Jamaica. Transfers are only shown 
on this timetable for select trains. Use the 
TrainTime app or a City Terminal Timetable to 
view all transfer options. 

V Bus service to/from Oyster Bay. 

Mineola For complete service at Mineola, see the Port 
Jefferson Branch Timetable. 

All Branches 
 On all branches, trains may depart stations 
located east of Jamaica or west of Jamaica by 
up to three minutes earlier than shown. 

  

 

 

 

Oyster Bay Branch

Special Timetable

  www.mta.info
Oyster Bay

Locust  
Valley

Glen Street

Sea Cliff

Atlantic 
Terminal 
(Brooklyn)

Glen Head

Greenvale

Roslyn

Albertson

East  
Williston

Jamaica

Penn Station 
(New York)

Hunterspoint 
Avenue

Long Island 
City

Mineola

Glen Cove

WATCH THE GAP

ATTENTION  
CUSTOMERS 


To accommodate the annual 

Runner’s Edge TOBAY Triathlon, 
some trains will originate or 
terminate at Locust Valley. 

Customers to and from Oyster 
Bay will have bus service in 

place of these affected trains.

This card only shows affected 
trains for this event. Please use 
the regular Oyster Bay Branch 

timetable effective May 22, 2023 
for all other travel on this day.

TOBAY Triathlon Schedules
Effective Sunday, August 27, 2023 Only 

OB Card  •  TPSS-3

Westbound Affected Service 
Effective Sunday August 27, 2023 Only

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective Sunday August 27, 2023 Only





Woodside

Grand Central 


